
4 October to 10 October, 2021
Week 40

Bilal
Billó
Lerda
Compère

October 2021
M T W T F S S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2021
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday 4 Tuesday 5 Wednesday 6 Thursday 7 Friday 8 Saturday 9 Sunday 10

08

09

10

11

Noon

13

14

15

16

17

18

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Advanced General Relativity
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11 October to 17 October, 2021
Week 41

Bilal
Billó
Lerda
Compère

October 2021
M T W T F S S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2021
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday 11 Tuesday 12 Wednesday 13 Thursday 14 Friday 15 Saturday 16 Sunday 17

08

09

10

11

Noon

13

14

15

16

17

18

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

Quantum Field Theory

String Theory, Part I

String Theory, Part I

Advanced General Relativity

String Theory, Part I

String Theory, Part I

String Theory, Part I

String Theory, Part I

Advanced General Relativity
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18 October to 24 October, 2021
Week 42

Bilal
Billó
Lerda
Compère

October 2021
M T W T F S S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2021
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday 18 Tuesday 19 Wednesday 20 Thursday 21 Friday 22 Saturday 23 Sunday 24

08

09

10

11

Noon

13

14

15

16

17

18

Advanced General Relativity Advanced General Relativity

String Theory, Part II

Advanced General Relativity

String Theory, Part II

Advanced General Relativity

String Theory, Part II

String Theory, Part II

Advanced General Relativity
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